—_

© © N o A W N

B N N . N . . U .
o v kA W N = O

Position

Pwm-Operations

Lead Mechanic

Pws-Fleet

Lead Mechanic

Mechanic Il

Mechanic Il

Mechanic Il

Storekeeper

Mechanic |

Mechanic |

Mechanic |

Equipment Service Worker
Mechanic Il

Equipment Service Worker
Equipment Service Worker

Equipment Service Worker

Other Positions Held City
Merced
Merced
Merced
Merced
Merced
Merced
Merced
Merced
Merced
Merced
Merced
Merced
Merced
Merced
Merced
Merced

Department

Public Works Fleet
Public Works Fleet
Public Works Fleet
Public Works Fleet
Public Works Fleet
Public Works Fleet
Public Works Fleet
Public Works Fleet
Public Works Fleet
Public Works Fleet
Public Works Fleet
Public Works Fleet
Public Works Fleet
Public Works Fleet
Public Works Fleet
Public Works Fleet

Total Wages

$90,681
$70,512
$70,018
$64,477
$63,846
$58,472
$57,782
$45,758
$44,546
$42,769
$31,141
$30,253

$8,891

$7,844

$7,829

$7,829



