	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Pwm-Operations		Merced	Public Works Fleet	\$90,681
2.	Lead Mechanic		Merced	Public Works Fleet	\$70,512
3.	Pws-Fleet		Merced	Public Works Fleet	\$70,018
4.	Lead Mechanic		Merced	Public Works Fleet	\$64,477
5.	Mechanic II		Merced	Public Works Fleet	\$63,846
6.	Mechanic II		Merced	Public Works Fleet	\$58,472
7.	Mechanic II		Merced	Public Works Fleet	\$57,782
8.	Storekeeper		Merced	Public Works Fleet	\$45,758
9.	Mechanic I		Merced	Public Works Fleet	\$44,546
10.	Mechanic I		Merced	Public Works Fleet	\$42,769
11.	Mechanic I		Merced	Public Works Fleet	\$31,141
12.	Equipment Service Worker		Merced	Public Works Fleet	\$30,253
13.	Mechanic II		Merced	Public Works Fleet	\$8,891
14.	Equipment Service Worker		Merced	Public Works Fleet	\$7,844
15.	Equipment Service Worker		Merced	Public Works Fleet	\$7,829
16.	Equipment Service Worker		Merced	Public Works Fleet	\$7,829